Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 24 Men, 200m Freestyle Open 13 et +

25/01/2026 - 16:20

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Final A
1.

Noo ko

8.

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

MABBE Elian
VANGROOTLOON Jef
DEVILLE Manu
JANSSEN Nicolas
CHRISTIAENS Theo
ROQOSEN Lukas
DAVID Alan

DUMONT Victor

DEMEYERE Lars
DEHAEN Ferre
HUYSENTRUYT F.
KERGUIDUFF Tristan
FLORES Sebastien
LEYSSEN Warre
RAMET Ethan

YB

04
10
08
08
08
10

08

11
09
10
11
09
10

UzKz 2:06.45
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere2:06.40
PERRON 2:06.96
ESN 2:09.86
PERRON 2:11.73
pPzC 2:10.35
PERRON 2:12.47
PERRON 2:12.20
UzKz 2:13.35
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere 2:14.02
UzZKZ 2:14.80
WN 2:15.24
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere 2:18.50
pzC 2:13.01
STD 2:19.46

Time

1:54.85
1:59.50
2:04.74
2:07.60
2:10.13
2:11.35
2:13.83
2:16.52

2:11.79
2:12.13
2:14.95
2:15.12
2:17.54
2:19.10
2:19.98

Pts

700
621
546
510
481
468
442
417

463
460
431
430
407
394
386

50m

26.44
27.43
29.64
28.63
29.92
30.56
31.16
30.90

31.46
30.07
30.38
31.10
31.28
30.16
32.46

100m

28.49
30.28
31.71
32.02
32.95
33.27
33.41
34.10

34.43
33.50
34.19
33.58
35.22
34.09
35.76

150m

29.67
31.42
32.20
33.26
34.30
34.45
34.64
35.97

34.97
34.36
35.52
3541
36.17
39.79
36.34

200m

30.25
30.37
31.19
33.69
32.96
33.07
34.62
35.55

30.93
34.20
34.86
35.03
34.87
35.06
35.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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