

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 24  
25/01/2026 - 16:20

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open 13 et +  
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m		
Final A										
1.	MABBE Elian	04	UZKZ	2:06.45	<b>1:54.85</b>	700	26.44	28.49	29.67	30.25
2.	VANGROOTLOON Jef	10	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	2:06.40	<b>1:59.50</b>	621	27.43	30.28	31.42	30.37
3.	DEVILLE Manu	08	PERRON	2:06.96	<b>2:04.74</b>	546	29.64	31.71	32.20	31.19
4.	JANSSEN Nicolas	08	ESN	2:09.86	<b>2:07.60</b>	510	28.63	32.02	33.26	33.69
5.	CHRISTIAENS Theo	08	PERRON	2:11.73	<b>2:10.13</b>	481	29.92	32.95	34.30	32.96
6.	ROOSEN Lukas	10	PZC	2:10.35	<b>2:11.35</b>	468	30.56	33.27	34.45	33.07
7.	DAVID Alan	10	PERRON	2:12.47	<b>2:13.83</b>	442	31.16	33.41	34.64	34.62
8.	DUMONT Victor	08	PERRON	2:12.20	<b>2:16.52</b>	417	30.90	34.10	35.97	35.55
Final B										
9.	DEMEYERE Lars	11	UZKZ	2:13.35	<b>2:11.79</b>	463	31.46	34.43	34.97	30.93
10.	DEHAEN Ferre	09	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	2:14.02	<b>2:12.13</b>	460	30.07	33.50	34.36	34.20
11.	HUYSENTRUYT F.	10	UZKZ	2:14.80	<b>2:14.95</b>	431	30.38	34.19	35.52	34.86
12.	KERGUIDUFF Tristan	11	WN	2:15.24	<b>2:15.12</b>	430	31.10	33.58	35.41	35.03
13.	FLORES Sebastien	09	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	2:18.50	<b>2:17.54</b>	407	31.28	35.22	36.17	34.87
14.	LEYSSEN Warre	10	PZC	2:13.01	<b>2:19.10</b>	394	30.16	34.09	39.79	35.06
15.	RAMET Ethan	12	STD	2:19.46	<b>2:19.98</b>	386	32.46	35.76	36.34	35.42